23° Prova de atletismo CRP 18/11/2007

CL. N°

1 258
2 164
3 289
4 250
5 187
6 185
7 251
8 165
9 183
10 40
11 167
12 253
13 252
14 174
15 36
16 169
17 9

18 125
19 38
20 129
21 168
22 194
23 7

24 270
25 29
26 8

27 300
28 148
29 220
30 267
31 133
32 219
33 135
34 31

35 221
36 126
37 32
38 6

39 275
40 5

41 259
42 256
43 63
44 236
45 98
46 105
47 62
48 154
49 249
50 142

NOME

ALBERTO MARAVILHA
NUNO DIAS

NUNO PEREIRA
JOSE SANTOS
EUGENIO NETO
EMILIANO VIEIRA
HENRIQUE SANTOS
ALEXANDRE SILVA
NUNO ROMAO
NUNO VARELA
GONCALO BORGES
RAUL CAETANO
HAMID HAKIM

CARLOS ALBERTO GRACA

JORGE AIRES
FRANCISCO FERREIRA
POMPILIO VAZ
PAULO LEANDRO
JORGE CORREIA
CLAUDIO CARDOSO
RUI COIMBRA
GABRIEL RODRIGUES
NELSON SANTOS
JOSE SANTOS
ANTONIO SILVINO
JORGE PEDRO

JOSE FIGUEIRA
AQUILINO FERREIRA
CARLOS CARDOSO
LUIS SERRAZINA
ALCINO BARROS
ALEXANDRE ARAUJO
PAULO JESUINO
GERMANO CAPELA
RAFAEL LOURENCO
JOAO VALENTIM
SERGIO TOMAS
ANTONIO PAIS
MESSIAS SANTOS DIAS
MIGUEL GOMES
BEATRIZ CUNHA
NUNO LORVAO
ANTONIO SALCEDAS
CRISTINA PONTE
EMANUEL MARQUES
JOAO PROSPERO
VITOR LOPES

JOSE PEREIRA
PEDRO MARQUES
JORGE SERRAZINA

EQUIPA

CONFORLIMPA

C. ATLET. SEIA
CL.ATL.BARREIRA
C.U.ART.BENAVENTE
G.D. REC. REBOLEIRA
G.D. REC. REBOLEIRA
C.U.ART.BENAVENTE
C. ATLET. SEIA

G.D. REC. REBOLEIRA
CL.ATL.BARREIRA

G.3 SANTOS POPULARES

C.U.ART.BENAVENTE
C.U.ART.BENAVENTE
G.D. FABRIL
CL.ATL.BARREIRA

G.3 SANTOS POPULARES

C.C.D. O ALVITEJO
G.ATL.FREG.VIDAIS
CL.ATL.BARREIRA
G.ATL.FREG.VIDAIS

G.3 SANTOS POPULARES

ASS. D. C. R. PAINHO
C.C.D. O ALVITEJO
AT.CL.MARINHENSE
CL.ATL.BARREIRA
C.C.D. O ALVITEJO
IND
ATL.CL.VERMOIL
C.NAT.RIO MAIOR
C.R.P.
G.ATL.FREG.VIDAIS
C.NAT.RIO MAIOR
G.ATL.FREG.VIDAIS
CL.ATL.BARREIRA
C.NAT.RIO MAIOR
G.ATL.FREG.VIDAIS
CL.ATL.BARREIRA
C.C.D. O ALVITEJO
IND

C.C.D. O ALVITEJO
PATAMEIRA
C.P.R.A-DO-BARBAS
G.D.REC.FIGUEIRAS
CLINIPONTE
ASS.R.S.C TOLEDO
IND
G.D.REC.FIGUEIRAS
CCD SERVI. M.LOURES
ASS.R.S.C TOLEDO
CAOB

ESC.

V-l
SEN
SEN
SEN
V-
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
V-II

V-l
V-I
SEN
SEN

SEN
V-I
V-I
V-l

V-
SEN
V-l
SEN
SEN
SEN
V-l
SEN
V-
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
FEM
SEN
SEN
FEM
SEN
V-Iv
SEN
V-IvV
V-I
VAl

M/F

ETITZIZIEITTMZIEITMZSZIZEIZEEIEEIEZEIEIEEESIEEIEEISEEZEIEEIEEEISEEIEEIEEIZEIEIEIEELEIEZEZEZEERSE

Tempo

38:57
39:04
39:08
39:29
39:40
39:51
39:53
40:28
40:37
40:43
40:57
41:14
41:45
41:53
42:03
42:52
43:09
43:21
43:30
44:13
44:17
44:31
44:37
44:41
45:08
45:18
45:24
45:26
46:06
46:45
46:45
46:48
46:52
46:57
47:10
47:12
47:15
47:21
47:26
47:32
47:33
47:54
47:57
47:59
47:59
48:04
48:06
48:09
48:13
48:15



CL.

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102

NO

113
51
16
69
257
162
49
96
88
234
58

286
17
34
12
11
67
214
30
121
112
35
64
265
52
294
99
247
244
103
295
284
132
149
60
276
245
305
68
80
78
238
151
288
264
136
285
144
146
290
70

NOME

JOSE GABRIEL
LEANDRO RIBEIRO
JOAO JACINTO
PEDRO RIBEIRO
JOAQUIM GOMES
SUSANA ADELINO
JOSE CUNHA
JOAO CANAS

FRANCISCO FERNANDES

ANIBAL GODINHO
ANTONIO FERREIRA
MARCIA MARTINS
ANDROSIO PEREIRA
JOAQUIM ALVES
JOSE MARTINS
JOAQUIM MARTINS
ROGERIO MARCELINO
JORGE APOLINARIO
ORLANDO CORREIA
NORBERTO TOSCANO
GONCALO LOPES
MANUEL CARREIRA
PAULO AGOSTINHO
JOSE MARIO
RAFAEL CAETANO
JORGE BANDEIRA
ANTONIO INACIO
JOAO BENTO

PEDRO CABECINHAS
PEDRO CAOELA
ANTONIO MONTEIRO
JOSE MARIA COITO
JOSE MANUEL S. SILVA
NELSON BARROS
ALFREDO SANTOS
LEONEL RODRIGUES
ARTUR JORGE
OTELO PEREIRA
VITOR PARREIRA
JOSE NARCISO
EDGAR FRANCISCO
FILIPE BRANCO

FRANCISCO ESPERANCA

IVO DINIS

JOAQUIM FIGUEIRA
JOAQUIM MARQUES
MARIO SOUSA

EQUIPA

C.VETERANOS DO LIS
G.D.COSTA BRAVA PENI
C.C.D. O ALVITEJO
SOC.REC.CAMARNAL
C.P.R.A-DO-BARBAS
CCD SERVI. M.LOURES
OS ZATOPEQUES
ASS.R.S.C TOLEDO
SPORTING C. MOITENSE
CL.MONTANHA T.NOVAS
G.D.REC.FIGUEIRAS
ADERCUS
F.C.ALVERCA

C.C.D. O ALVITEJO
CL.ATL.BARREIRA
C.C.D. O ALVITEJO
C.C.D. O ALVITEJO

ASS. 20KM ALMEIRIM
IND

CL.ATL.BARREIRA
C.VETERANOS DO LIS
C.VETERANOS DO LIS
CL.ATL.BARREIRA
G.D.REC.FIGUEIRAS
C.R.P.

G.D.COSTA BRAVA PENI
ASS.R.S.C TOLEDO
ASS.R.S.C TOLEDO
G.ALEGRE E UNIDO
G.ALEGRE E UNIDO
ASS.R.S.C TOLEDO

IND

IND

G.ATL.FREG.VIDAIS
ATL.CL.VERMOIL
G.D.REC.FIGUEIRAS
G.ALEGRE E UNIDO
G.ALEGRE E UNIDO
CL.ATL.BARREIRA

ASS. 20KM ALMEIRIM
GALAPA S.A

GALAPA S.A
AVENTURA CAMINHADA
I.D. VIEIRENSE

IND

C.R.P.
G.ATL.FREG.VIDAIS

CARLOS MANUEL PIRES PRECC.A.AMIGOS BELEM

ANTONIO MIRANDA
JULIO CUNHA
JOAO SOUSA
HELDER MARQUES

CAOB

ATL.CL.VERMOIL

N.SAO MIGUEL ACORES
SOC.REC.CAMARNAL

ESC.

V-IvV
SEN
V-l
SEN
VAl
FEM
V-I
SEN
VAl
V-
V-
FEM
SEN
V-IvV
V-IvV
V-
V-
SEN
SEN

SEN
V-II
V-l
VAl
SEN
V-I
V-Iv
SEN
SEN
SEN
V-IvV
V-IvV
SEN
SEN
VAl
WAl
SEN
SEN
V-Iv
SEN
V-
SEN
WAl
SEN
SEN
V-IvV
SEN
SEN
V-IvV
V-
SEN

M/F

TETTTTEEEEEZEEEIEEIEEEEIEEIEEEIEIESEEIESIEEIEIEISIEIEIEIEIEIZIZISIMZIZIZIZSIZIMZEZEESECS

Tempo

48:22
48:26
48:36
48:37
48:43
48:44
48:47
48:49
48:53
49:09
49:11
49:18
49:20
49:32
49:37
49:48
49:55
50:01
50:03
50:05
50:10
50:14
50:16
50:20
50:23
50:27
50:29
50:29
50:30
50:35
50:36
50:40
50:41
50:45
50:46
50:49
50:58
51:06
51:06
51:06
51:06
51:07
51:08
51:08
51:12
51:19
51:41
51:42
51:47
51:48
51:49
52:05



CL.

103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154

NO

177
50
222
131
226
101
53
47
240
134
33
128
192
140
27
191
66
263
117
235
57
137
61
48
102
127
141
116
59
71
56
301

171
178
122
90

224
28

266
39

255
173
193
22

10

297
206
130
166
100
201

NOME

LUIS PEREIRA

JOSE MORAIS
RICARDO LOPES
ACACIO CAMPOS
JOSE VAZ

CARLOS ALEGRE
VICTOR MANSO
JORGE DUROES
NARCISO CORDEIRO
MARCO CAMACHO
RUI PEREIRA

LUIS SANTOS
AMORIM COELHO
DUARTE REIS
ALBANO FERREIRA
RENATO FIDALGO
RICARDO LOURENCO
ANTONIO NUNES
VITOR ANTUNES
CARLOS SOUSA
FERNANDO SANTOS
RICARDO ROQUE
EVANGELINO CARDEIRA
JORGE LEITAO

JOSE MARIA

DAVID CASCALHEIRA
MARINHO BRANDAO
CARLOS RIBEIRO
DIAMANTINO CRUZ
JOSUE FRANCISCO
CARLOS FARIA
VITOR CARDEIRA
ILDA MARTINS
CARLOS TEIXEIRA
JOSE CARLOS COSTA
DIOGO FERREIRA
VITOR SIMOES

LUIS CRISOSTOMO
PAULO FERREIRA
GLORIA SERRAZINA
JORGE AGOSTINHO
NUNO JORGE
ANTONIO MADEIRA
JOSE VENTURA
JOSE MATIAS

VITOR MEXEIRO
FERNANDO GIL
DANIEL SILVA

JOSE DUARTE
MARIA LUCAS
ANTONIO FERNANDES
JOSE MANUEL DA COSTA

EQUIPA

AUTO P. MONTIJO

0OS ZATOPEQUES
C.NAT.RIO MAIOR
G.ATL.FREG.VIDAIS
CLUBE ANACOM
ASS.R.S.C TOLEDO
G.D.COSTA BRAVA PENI
OS ZATOPEQUES
AVENTURA CAMINHADA
G.ATL.FREG.VIDAIS
CL.ATL.BARREIRA
G.ATL.FREG.VIDAIS
ASS. D. C. R. PAINHO
CAOB
CL.ATL.BARREIRA
ASS. D. C. R. PAINHO
ASS. 20KM ALMEIRIM
C.R.P.

C.VETERANOS DO LIS
CL.MONTANHA T.NOVAS
G.D.REC.FIGUEIRAS
G.ATL.FREG.VIDAIS
G.D.REC.FIGUEIRAS
OS ZATOPEQUES
ASS.R.S.C TOLEDO
G.ATL.FREG.VIDAIS
CAOB

C.VETERANOS DO LIS
G.D.REC.FIGUEIRAS
SOC.REC.CAMARNAL
G.D.COSTA BRAVA PENI
IND

ADERCUS

G.3 SANTOS POPULARES
AUTO P. MONTIJO
C.VETERANOS DO LIS
AMADORES PROFIS
C.NAT.RIO MAIOR
CL.ATL.BARREIRA
C.R.P.
CL.ATL.BARREIRA
C.P.R.A-DO-BARBAS
A.R. FRADE CIMA
ASS. D. C. R. PAINHO
G.D.C.EIRAPEDRENSE
C.C.D. O ALVITEJO
IND

IND
G.ATL.FREG.VIDAIS
SuC

ASS.R.S.C TOLEDO
IND

ESC.

V-IvV
V-
SEN
V-II
SEN
V-
V-II
V-
V-I
SEN
V-l
V-II
V-
SEN
V-IvV
V-
WAl
V-
V-l

V-
SEN
WAl
V-l
WAl
V-l
V-
V-
V-
SEN
V-IvV

FEM-V
V-IvV

SEN
V-
SEN
V-l
FEM-V
V-II
SEN
V-
V-
V-l
V-l
V-IvV
V-II
V-
FEM-V
V-l

M/F

ETE=TTZZIIZZIEIZEIZZIEEIEITMZESSIEESIEIEIMZESZEIZSEESESEESEIESEZEEESEEEZESEESEZEEZEEIZESEEEZEEZSE S

Tempo

52:06
52:08
52:09
52:13
52:22
52:24
52:25
52:31
52:45
52:46
52:47
52:49
52:52
52:53
52:55
53:01
53:08
53:25
53:27
53:29
53:31
53:39
53:39
53:39
53:39
53:47
53:48
53:51
53:52
53:59
54:03
54:13
54:14
54:15
54:25
54:36
54:52
54:54
54:55
55:11
55:16
55:17
55:37
55:37
55:44
55:49
55:52
55:57
55:58
55:59
56:02
56:05



CL.

155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206

NO

237
72
23
94
189
248
196
119
123
209
54
15
198
291
84
242
145

104

283
41
200
43
211
18
138
139
217
216
272
282
277
114
271
293
118
292
46
246
180
223
296
93
89
14
83
159
143
92
75
74

NOME

ARMENIO FERREIRA
MANUEL FRANCISCO
MANUEL CALVARIO
PAULO TRINDADE
ANTONIO RODRIGUES
FERNANDO OLIVEIRA
FILIPE CARRASQUEIRO
JULIO LOPES
AMERICO SANTOS
JOAQUIM SILVERIO
FRANCISCO SANTOS
JOAO GAUDENCIO
JOAO SILVA

ANTONIO SEMEDO
EDMUNDO LOURENCO
VITOR FERREIRA
EUGENIO MENDES
ARMINDO SANTOS
ISABEL PAULO
ISABEL SANTOS
FRANCISCO NAZARE
ANTONIO CARREIRA

EQUIPA

AVENTURA CAMINHADA
SOC.REC.CAMARNAL
G.D.C.EIRAPEDRENSE
AMADORES PROFIS
ASS. D. C. R. PAINHO
G.ALEGRE E UNIDO
ASS. D. C. R. PAINHO
C.VETERANOS DO LIS
C.VETERANOS DO LIS
IND

G.D.COSTA BRAVA PENI
C.C.D. O ALVITEJO

IND

C.R.P.

GALAPA S.A
AVENTURA CAMINHADA
ATL.CL.VERMOIL
UNIV.P.FEDERATION
IND
UNIV.P.FEDERATION
C.R.P.

ARCUDE -GROU

FERNANDO DUARTE FERREIR/IND

BRUNO PEDROSA
CARLOS ALMEIDA
EDUARDO MANSO
NUNO TAVARES
PAULO SILVA

ARCUDE -GROU
IND

C.C.D. O ALVITEJO
CAOB

CAOB

DIOGO M. MORGADO PEDRAS IND
TIAGO AGOSTINHO M. HENRICIND

MARCIO SOUSA
RAFAEL A. S. FRANCO
EDUARDO PEREIRA
JACINTO FERREIRA
ANTONIO MORGADO
ANA DINIS

DANIEL MARTINS
PAULO ISABEL
FRANCISCO AGRA
VIRGILIO PEREIRA
LINO OLIVEIRA

GIL FELIZARDO

RUTE FRIEZA
GONCALO EZEQUIEL
RUI HONORIO SIMOES
JOSE MAIA
FERNANDO RODRIGUES
LUIS LOPES

LUIS NUNES
HENRIQUE LOPES
FRANCISCO PINHEIRO
CONSTANCIO ALMEIDA

IND

C.R.P.

IND

C.VETERANOS DO LIS
IND

C.VETERANOS DO LIS
C.VETERANOS DO LIS
C.R.P.

OS ZATOPEQUES
G.ALEGRE E UNIDO
AUTO P. MONTIJO
C.NAT.RIO MAIOR
C.U.ART.BENAVENTE
AMADORES PROFIS
AMADORES PROFIS
C.C.D. O ALVITEJO
GALAPA S.A

CCD SERVI. M.LOURES
CAOB

AMADORES PROFIS
G.A.MONSANTO/GASCAN
G.A.MONSANTO/GASCAN

ESC.

V-IvV
V-
V-IvV
SEN
VAl
V-
SEN
SEN
VAl
V-Iv
V-
Al
SEN
SEN
SEN
V-l
V-
V-
FEM-V
FEM-V
SEN
V-II
WAl
SEN
WAl
V-IvV
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
VAl

FEM
V-Iv
SEN
V-l
SEN
V-IvV
SEN
FEM
SEN
SEN
WAl

SEN
V-l
SEN
WAl
V-

M/F

TS EEETITTZEIZSIZEIEISEEIMZSZIZESIZEESESEIESIEIESIZIEIEMMZSIEZIESZSEESEEEEESEEZEEESES

Tempo

56:10
56:28
56:35
56:41
56:44
56:51
56:58
57:01
57.07
57:08
57:13
57:16
57:19
57:27
57:28
57:31
57:31
57:33
57:55
57:55
57:57
58:02
58:10
58:10
58:10
58:19
58:51
58:53
59:23
59:25
59:26
59:33
59:33
59:34
59:45
59:46
1:00:04
1:00:05
1:00:10
1:00:20
1:00:22
1:00:31
1:00:35
1:00:38
1:00:42
1:00:53
1:00:57
1:01:00
1:01:06
1:01:06
1:01:09
1:01:20



CL.

207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253

NO

21

260
85

156
163
218
147
87

274
95

97

107
110
111
108
207
299
298
155
172
73

176
179
188
79

158
82

213
212
175
76

304
204
210
124
109
243
190
205
203
19

195
91

208
261
215
20

NOME

MANUEL PEREIRA
ANTONIO BENTO
PEDRO CAPELAS
JOAQUIM ADELINO
DANIEL PINTO
ADRIANI SANTOS LUIS
ANTONIO NEVES
RAUL NEVES

JOSE F.C.FIALHO
PEDRO VALENTE
FRANCISCO PEREIRA
RAUL CORREIA
ALBERTINO SANTOS
MANUEL SANTOS BRITO
ROMAO GUINCHO
AGOSTINHO COSTA
JOSE SILVA

BENTO VALENTE
VITOR MOREIRA
EUGENIA CARAPETO
ANTONIO REYES
JANUARIO BONA
PEDRO SILVA
CARLOS MATIAS
GABRIEL ANTONIO
JOAO RAMOS
HENRIQUE FERREIRA
JOSE REBELO
ANTONIO VERDUGO
VITOR LOURACO
LUIS ANTUNES
PEDRO VIEIRA
DUARTE VIEIRA
LEANDRO SANTOS
JAIME MAGRO
FERNANDO FRANCISCO
VITOR PEREIRA
ARMENIO TOMAZ
NUNO VIEIRA

JOSE CAPACHO
ALBERTINO BARNABE
ROSA DOMINGUES
NUNO LOPES

VITOR ARCANJO

TELMO F. PENAS FERREIRA

VICTOR PACHECO
FERNANDO CARDOSO

EQUIPA

G.D.C.EIRAPEDRENSE
G.ATL.FREG.VIDAIS
SPORTING C. MOITENSE
CCD SERVI. M.LOURES
CCD SERVI. M.LOURES
IND

ATL.CL.VERMOIL
SPORTING C. MOITENSE
IND

ASS.R.S.C TOLEDO
ASS.R.S.C TOLEDO
GELPINHOS-PENICHE
GELPINHOS-PENICHE
ACADEMICO LEIRIA
GELPINHOS-PENICHE
IND

IND

IND

CCD SERVI. M.LOURES
C.C.D. O ALVITEJO
G.A.MONSANTO/GASCAN
AUTO P. MONTIJO
AUTO P. MONTIJO

ASS. D. C. R. PAINHO
GALAPA S.A

CCD SERVI. M.LOURES
GALAPA S.A

IND

IND

CL. ATLETISMO NAZARE
G.A.MONSANTO/GASCAN
IND

IND

IND

C.VETERANOS DO LIS
GELPINHOS-PENICHE
AVENTURA CAMINHADA
ASS. D. C. R. PAINHO
IND

IND

C.C.D. O ALVITEJO

ASS. D. C. R. PAINHO
AMADORES PROFIS

IND

C.R.P.

IND

C.C.D. O ALVITEJO

ESC.

VAl
WAl
SEN
V-Iv
SEN
SEN
V-I
Al
V-
SEN
SEN
V-
V-Iv
V-
V-IvV
SEN
V-IvV
V-
V-l
FEM-V
WAl
V-Iv
WAl
V-Iv

V-IvV
SEN
V-l
V-
V-Iv
V-
SEN
V-I
VAl
V-
V-Iv
V-Iv
V-
SEN
V-l
V-IvV
FEM-V
SEN
SEN
SEN
V-IvV
V-IvV

M/F

ETTIZEETTNTEEIEIEEIEZEIEEEIEEIEIEEIEEIEIESIEISIEIIMZEZIZIZSIEESEEIESEZSIEEIEEEZEIZEELS

Tempo

1:01:34
1:01:48
1:02:16
1:02:17
1:02:31
1:02:35
1:02:40
1:02:43
1:02:43
1:02:44
1:02:56
1:02:59
1:02:59
1:02:59
1:03:04
1:03:28
1:03:28
1:04:19
1:04:26
1:04:26
1:04:39
1:04:39
1:05:44
1:06:22
1:06:22
1:06:23
1:06:38
1:06:38
1:07:08
1:07:18
1:07:21
1:07:21
1:07:25
1:07:54
1:08:26
1:08:35
1:08:54
1:09:43
1:09:43
1:12:35
1:13:06
1:14:27
1:15:52
1:15:54
1:17:08
1:18:48
1:22:18



	chegada

